PROJECT INFORMAT/ION
PROJECT INFORMAT! CLARITY POINTE N\

207,PUBLIC RECORDS OF PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA AND BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: i Yy \

NAME OF PROJECT CLARITY POINTE
PROPERTY CONTROL NUMBERS 52-42-41-26-01-002-0010
PETITION NUMBER SPLN-16-03-000022
CUMJ-16-03-000040 tl
CURRENT FUTURE LAND USE DRI/MXD O ( :Ur
CURRENT ZONING PCD/MXD o
OVERLAY BIOSCIENCE RESEARCH PROTECTION OVERLAY He arln g
TOTAL SITE AREA 6.57 AC 286,164 SF Land Architect
andscape Architects
BUILDING DATA Land Planners
CLARITY POINTE FACILITY 234,491 SF 256  BEDS Environmental Consultants
ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY 165,157  SF 161  BEDS 1934 Commerce Lane
priiuiitaelh 69,334 SF % BEDS Abacoa FAU Campus Max Planck  Scripps Florida GENERAL NOTES Suite 1
BEAUTY / BARBER SHOP 163 SF DRI _ L;r;iil:;(;: ;\A'\QED Institute Phase | Jupiter, Florida 33458
SUNDRIES / ICE CREAM PARLOR 755 SF Land Use 1D £ o e D tand Use - MXD RAMPS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT ALL INTERSECTIONS WITH ALL HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE RAMPS SHALL MEET ALL 961.747.6336 - Fax 747.1377
ACCESSORY OFFICES 2,000 SF oning - > oning - Zoning - MXD HANDICAP PARKING AND DRIVE ISLES IN ACCORDANCE APPLICABLE LOCAL, REGIONAL AND STATE www.cotleurhearina.com
WELLNESS CENTER s65 SF ~— 3 WITH ADA AND THE FLORIDA HANDICAP ACCESSIBILITY ACCESSIBILITY GUIDELINES AND REGULATIONS. ANY : g
Heights Blvd. & . .
FITNESS CENTER 583 SF a | ENGINEER-OF-RECORD. Lic# LC-C000239
EXAM ROOM 80 SF i —_— e — ALL SIGNAGE SHALL CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF
Sl THE CITY OF PALM_BEACH GARDENS LDR'S AND ALTON ALL PAVEMENT MARKING AND STRIPING, EXCLUDING
CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS 539 SF pi MASTER SIGN PROGRAM OR WAIVERS SHALL BE SOUGHT PARKING STALLS, SHALL BE INSTALLED WITH
DOCTOR'S OFFICE 85 SF S FROM CITY COUNCIL. THERMOPLASTIC MATERIALS. ALSO, PAVER BRICKS OF
— : — — : : APPROPRIATE COLOR SHALL BE USED ON PAVER
T r i i TYPE D OR F RAISED CONCRETE CURBING SHALL BE USED BRICK AREAS, IN LIEU OF PAINT OR THERMOPLASTIC
MAX. b | WITHIN PLANTING ISLANDS AND WITHIN VEHICULAR USE MATERIAL.
BUILDING HEIGHT PERMITTED  PROVIDED il ' ALL NEW UTILITIES MUST BE INSTALLED
CLARITY POINTE FACILITY 75 41 i | [ ! Utiiy i Y ALL SIDEWALKS SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 5 FEET IN WIDTH UNDERGROUND, PER CITY CODE SECTION 78-510.
NUMBER OF STORIES 4 3&4 | I TeoRe Zoning - P/ THE FITNESS FACILITY BUILDING SHALL REQUIRE
i SH THE BUILDING, LANDSCAPE AND LIGHTING DESIGN SHALL FIRE SPRINKLERS.
i Tract'8" il i o EQUIVALENT, AS APPROVED BY THE POLICE DEPARTMENT, AL LIGHT POLES SHALL BE POSITIONED IN A
LOT COVERAGE PERMITTED  PROVIDED Biotech District || ' ' FASHION WHICH DOES NOT CONFLICT WITH TREE
CLARITY POINTE FACILITY 70% 29.42% i D Legends at g;{é JlES(‘: TSAEiIET E{IYGI—IID'IF'{ IT\/FzEléNGLE SHALL BE PROVIDED AT THE GROWTH THROUGH MATURITY.
SETBACK DATA* % I Tract &3 the Gardens THE PHOTOMETRIC PLAN' WILL REFLECT LIGHTING VALUES REDUCE LIGHT SPILLAGE AND LIGHT TRESPASS.
REQUIRED ~ PROVIDED f Town Center District Mixed Use :
. : TN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE CITY
FRONT SETBACK (PASTEUR BOULEVARD) 30 104.8 ‘i! (450,000 SF MAX) Land Use - MXD OF PALM BEACH GARDENS LDR%. STREET ADDRESS NUMBER SHALL BE VISIBLE FROM
SIDE (NORTHEAST) N/A 40.2' \ \ — ) Eﬁ Zoning - PUD (MXD) THE STREET AND OF A CONTRASTING COLOR.
SIDE (SOUTHWEST) N/A 47 \ \ 4 i - i — e - ALL PARKING AND STREET LIGHTS AND PEDESTRIAN
, \ \ \ : : Tract "A 1 LIGHTS SHALL BE METAL HALIDE LED OR EQUIVALENT, AS ADDRESS AND LIGHTING SHALL BE AFFIXED TO THE
REAR (SOUTHEAST) N/A 125 : \ \ Scripps Campus District | Tract "C-2" \ o APPROVED BY THE POLICE DEPARTMENT. FRONT OF THE STRUCTURE AND SHALL BE IN CLOSE
PER DESIGN GUIDELINES SECT. B.5.A.3 Lo N | MULTLFAMILY PROJECT ID SIGNS SHALL BE ILLUMINATED WITH GROUND VISIBLE FROM THE STREET DURING HOURS OF m <
L N SN ; | ars U : MOUNTED FIXTURES ON PHOTOCELLS. DARKNESS.
SURFACE COVER IR \ ((\\fj}\ AL *, > Lake ALL HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE RAMPS SHALL MEET THE WHEN POSSIBLE TREE TRUNKS SHOULD BE TRIMMED D
IMPERV IOUS AREA SF AC % \ \ . 1L \ FLORIDA ACCESSIBILITY GUIDELINES IN THE LATEST UP TO 7 FEET AND BUSHES KEPT TO A MAXIMUM
\ \ i S e, SRR P o ~
SIDEWALK & PLAZA 23,383.37 0.54 8.17% \ \ e N
PCD SIDEWALK 3,777.52 0.09 1.32% O
POOL AREA 1,189.89 0.03 0.42% :
TOTAL IMPERVIOUS 181,348.50 4.16 63.37% |
PERVIOUS AREA ) . \
GREEN SPACE 94,851.58 2.18 33.15% ’ UD S ~
PCD BUFFER 9,960.77 0.23 3.48% g ‘MA/VER m BLE
TOTAL PERVIOUS 104,812.35 2.41 36.63% CLARITY 5 (D
: N\ o}
ADD'L OPEN SPACE FOR PARKING SURPLUS 5,273 SF \ \ POINTE i 8 | WAIVER TABLE Z
\\ e . . — Design Guideline / Code Section Requirement Proposed Deviation I I I
TOTAL 286,160.85 6.57  100.00% \ Benjamin School g 72 spaces
\\ Land Use - RL % 1 |78-345(d)(3), Additional Parking Max. 86 spaces 94 spaces 8 spaces D
PARKING DATA REQUIRED  PROVIDED ‘ ‘ \ Zoning - PUD (P1) O (120%) m
FACILITY PARKING (1 SP PER 4 RESIDENTS) 64 9 b \ ,
ACCESSORY OFFICE (1 SP PER 250 SF) 8 8 L \ ! <
HANDICAP SPACES (INCLUDED IN TOTAL) 4 4 Vo Interstate !
TOTAL 72 94 L = f ( | )
BICYCLE PARKING SPACES (5%) OF REQ. 3 8 “ \ 95\
| i Y
i | \\
- - . L
NOTES: P \ |
CALCULATIONS MAY VARY SLIGHTLY DUE TO CAD OPERATOR HUMAN ERROR. Lo | D O
i |
L . e L7 <
, | \ e ; == - I I I
o \\ =1 = L
DROJECT TEAM N\ S m
AT =
|
1
: | |
APPLICANT: SURVEYOR: | Tract "G" \ :
OLSON LAND PARTNERS, LLC CAULFIELD & WHEELER | Neighborhood 5 District \ Tract "E" <E
4300 LEGENDARY DRIVE, STE 234 /7900 GLADES ROAD #100 | | Neighborhood 3 District I al
DESTIN, FL 32541 BOCA RATON, FL 33434 i o
850.650.4353 561.392.1991 L R
| | &
CONTACT: RICK OLSON CONTACT: DAVID LINDLEY o 3 .
o San Michele \
P : - :
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT/PLANNER: ARCHITECT: L | | /SF Residential
LEO A. DALY S —— . ! Land Use - RL J i
COTLEUR & HEARING, INC. . L Zoning - PUD (RL-3) =S
1934 COMMERCE LANE, SUITE 1 1400 CENTREPARK BOULEVARD #500 R E]éj
| I i £ i
JUPITER, FL 33458 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401 Eastpointe | H . i
561.747.6336 561.688-2111 SF Residentiat— il
Land Use - LR-2 | | .
CONTACT: DON HEARING CONTACT: MICHAEL RODEBAUGH Zonng-RE | | L
i !
; | Archaelogically Significant %
: ‘ ite and Preserve.
ENGINEER: TRAFFIC ENGINEER: o StelUpland® ! o
THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC SUSAN E. O'ROURKE, P.E., INC. - Neiahbon e i e LOCATION MAP
125 W INDIANTOWN ROAD SUITE 206 969 SE FEDERAL HIGHWAY, SUITE 402 o eIghborhood & Kistie Fis
JUPITER, FL 33458 STUART, FL 34994 o L] Not to Scale North
561.203.7503 772.781.7918 o I,
CONTACT: BRANDON ULMER CONTACT: SUSAN E. O'ROURKE, P.E. . ()
L Not Included ek
P
ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING ENGINEER o Land Use - XD -]
| | oning -
EW CONSULTANTS, INC. E & C ENGINEERS, INC. o =
601 HERITAGE DRIVE, SUITE 108 2755 VISTA PARKWAY SUITE I-3 ‘\ 5 g S %
JUPTTER, FLORIDA 33458 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411 . SHEET INDEX
561.623.5475 561.712.1149 . T T e et ittt st - = . S .
. SR N 4
CONTACT: MARY LINDGREN CONTACT: EDUARDO SAMOUR o ([Q] o s | ;i:j - - HoodRoad SHEET 1 COVER PAGE DESIGNED DEH
; g | A N - T - SHEET 2 SITE PLAN DRAWN MCR/RW
L \ - |
. i 4 | P SHEET 3 SITE DETAILS APPROVED 15020‘2%‘2
" ‘ ‘ 117 i K \ N, JOB NUMBER .
! | | / | \ \ 5
. | Westwood Gardens |// i Y \ Hood Road Westwood Lakes SHEET 4 LANDSCAPE PLAN DATE 03-21-16
LEGAL DESCRIPTION i Roscial | | cemediie
C Land Use - RL il \ \ SHEET 7 ROOT BARRIER PLAN 07-07-16
— | ; j Zoning - PUD (RM) j // ] \_\ N\ 08-17-16
A PARCEL OF LAND BEING A PORTION OF TRACT "B", ALTON PCD, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 118, PAGES 197 THROUGH o i /1 . | SHEET 8 SITE PLAN AREA CALCULATIONS

COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT "B"; THENCE SOUTH WEST ALONG THE

SOUTHEAST LINE OF SAID TRACT "B", A DISTANCE OF 1016.54 FEET; THENCE NORTH WEST, A

DISTANCE OF 298.07 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, SAID POINT BEING A POINT ON A CURVE CONCAVE TO THE
NORTHWEST (A RADIAL LINE THROUGH SAID POINT BEARS NORTH WEST , HAVING A RADIUS OF 372.00 FEET; THENCE
NORTHEASTERLY ALONG THE ARC OF SAID CURVE, THROUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF AND A DISTANCE OF 37.67 FEET TO
A POINT OF TANGENCY; THENCE NORTH EAST, A DISTANCE OF 316.30 FEET TO THE POINT OF CURVATURE OF A CURVE August 17, 2016 12:44:02 p.m.
CONCAVE TO THE NORTHWEST, HAVING A RADIUS OF 157.00 FEET; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG THE ARC OF SAID Drawing: 150206.06 CP.DWG
CURVE, THROUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF A DISTANCE OF 246.62 FEET TO THE POINT OF TANGENCY; THENCE NORTH
WEST, A DISTANCE OF 417.47 FEET TO A POINT ON THE SOUTHEAST RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF PASTEUR BOULEVARD
(TRACT "S-3") , AS SHOWN ON SAID PLAT OF ALTON PCD; THENCE SOUTH WEST ALONG SAID SOUTHEAST
RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE, A DISTANCE OF 423.71 FEET TO THE POINT OF CURVATURE OF A CURVE CONCAVE TO THE
SOUTHEAST, HAVING A RADIUS OF 50.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG THE ARC OF SAID CURVE AND SAID

SOUTHEAST RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE, THROUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF A DISTANCE OF 46.36 FEET THE POINT OF REVERSE 1 8
CURVATURE OF A CURVE CONCAVE TO THE NORTHWEST, HAVING A RADIUS OF 100.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTHERLY SHEET OF
ALONG THE ARC OF SAID CURVE, THROUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF A DISTANCE OF 59.24 FEET TO A POINT OF BEGINNING. © COTLEUR & HEARING. ING.

THE ABOVE DESCRIBED PARCELS OF LAND CONTAINS 6.569 ACRES OR 286,164 SQUARE FEET, MORE OR LESS. These drawings are the property of the architect and are

not to be used for extensions or on other projects except
by agreement in writing with the architect. Immediately
report any discrepancies to the architect.




y Z / g f / RANGE 42, TOWNSHIP 41, SECTION 26

4 o PROJECT INFORMATION &
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10' SKK /- / NAME OF PROJECT CLARITY POINTE
EASEMEN /A4 PROPERTY CONTROL NUMBERS 52-42-41-26-01-002-0010
/4 p PETITION NUMBER SPLN-16-03-000022
CUMJ-16-03-000040 6
30' ROADWAY BUFFER COtl ur
CURRENT FUTURE LAND USE DRI/MXD
/ EASEMENT EXISTING LAKE CURRENT ZONING PCD/MXD .
TRACT "4" 10 OVERLAY BIOSCIENCE RESEARCH PROTECTION OVERLAY earl I I g
SCRIPPS CAMPUS DISTRICT @L NO('SE: FINAL LAKE CONFSIGOURATION TBD.
REQUIRED LAKE EXPANSION AND
10' x 10' SWITCH CABINET CONFIGURATION TO BE APPROVED DURING TOTAL SITE AREA 657 AC 286,164 SF Landscape Architecture
Parcel EASEMENT ENGINEERING PERMIT PROCESS SEPARATE Planning
AND APART FROM THIS SITE PLAN APPROVAL. BUILDING DATA : ,
100' Environmental Consulting
20" & CLARITY POINTE FACILITY 234,491  SF 256 BEDS Granhic Desi
FLMT ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY 165,157  SF 161  BEDS raphic Lesign
TRUNCATED DOME MEMORY CARE FACILITY 69,334  SF 95  BEDS
SURFACE, TYP. ACCESSORY USES 1934 Commerce Lane
BEAUTY / BARBER SHOP 163 SF Suite 1
FIRE HYDRANT, TYP. SUNDRIES / ICE CREAM PARLOR 755 SF Jupiter, Florida 33458
PARKING LIGHT. TYP ACCESSORY OFFICES 2,000 SF 561-747-6336 Fax-747-1377
, TYP. WELLNESS CENTER 565 SF
/EDGE OF WATER FITNESS CENTER 583 SF
EXAM ROOM 80 SF
TOP OF BANK CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS 539 SF
DOCTOR'S OFFICE 85 SF
MAX.
' BUILDING HEIGHT PERMITTED  PROVIDED
80&;:;533&528’“ CLARITY POINTE FACILITY 75 41
NUMBER OF STORIES 4 384
D CURB RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
YONUKIENT SIGN (90" MIN.) MAX.
LOT COVERAGE PERMITTED PROVIDED
8' LANDSCAPE CLARITY POINTE FACILITY 70% 29.42%
BUFFER
SETBACK DATA* REQUIRED  PROVIDED
STORMWATER FRONT SETBACK (PASTEUR BOULEVARD) 30 104.8
DRAINAGE, TYP. 7 SIDE (NORTHEAST) N/A 40.2
> & SIDE (SOUTHWEST) N/A 47
\0% />\'\ WATER LINE, LANDSCAPE REAR (SOUTHEAST) N/A 125
\\‘\,{%{4&\—/ TYP. AL PLANTER, TYP. FIRE'HYDRANT, TYP. *PER DESIGN GUIDELINES SECT. B.5.A.3
\.\ ‘\///% =
\/ /{////)\S//{//// OUTDOOR SURFACE COVER
; ‘///) //// //J/// PORCH, TYP. MANEUVERING ZONE IMPERVIOUS AREA SF AC %
" \//// ///W’ BUILDING LOT COVERAGE 84,184.94 193 29.42%
. // /,/ VEHICULAR USE AREA 68,812.78 158  24.05%
10 /éﬁf STORAGE SIDEWALK & PLAZA 23,383.37 0.54 8.17%
VE % / SV v 7 PCD SIDEWALK 3,777.52 0.09 1.32%
POOL AREA 1,189.89 0.03  0.42%
7 COVERED FIRE TRUCK TOTAL IMPERVIOUS 181,348.50  4.16  63.37%

DROP OFF TURN AROUND

(14' CLEARANCE)

‘

PERVIOUS AREA

N ‘ GREASE TRAP IE__SEI-'L'I'C é%L#YNI;INUM GREEN SPACE 94,851.58 2.18 33.15%
AR DECORATIVE INTERCEPTOR ’ : PCD BUFFER 9,960.77 0.23 3.48%
N \ R=50.00' PHVERS TRUNCATED DOME TOTAL PERVIOUS 10481235 241  36.63%
‘ A=53°07'49" SURFACE, TYP.
/ ) . / L=46.36' ADD'L OPEN SPACE FOR PARKING SURPLUS 5,273 SF
{ D Q
/ ASSISTE TOTAL 286,160.85 6.57 100.00%
A < LIVING FACILITY N
\ \ j BIKE D, 4 STORIES \ A B \ PARKING DATA REQUIRED PROVIDED \)
\ - R=100.00' ¢ RIS / (765,157 S.F.) LOADING/ DUMPSTER/COMPACTOR FACILITY PARKING (1 SP PER 4 RESIDENTS) 64 90
\ . A=33°56'28" P SERVICE % GENERATOR ACCESSORY OFFICE (1 SP PER 250 SF) 8 8 T
\ - \ "~ ‘ / é‘\ P \ - HANDICAP SPACES (INCLUDED IN TOTAL) 4 4
& L=59.24 <\\\\‘\ g ©. TOTAL 72 94
RESTROOM—¢ R \ © BICYCLE PARKING SPACES (5%) OF REQ. 3 8
FACILITIES/STORAGE | N ) | ix

DECORATIVE
STREET LIGHT,

HC SIGN &
RAMP, TYP.

NOTES:

OVERHANG 16’
X

SCREENING WALL / 8 CALCULATIONS MAY VARY SLIGHTLY DUE TO CAD OPERATOR HUMAN ERROR.
N
PUTTING GREEN/ / | ©
/s
] @

VR | WAIVER TABLE
\\§§ / / N\ | 5 CON(?I{E SW |

PAIM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA

CLARITY POINTE

< \‘
R20'~ \/ MEMORY CARE WAIVER TABLE
\/O FACILITY Design Guideline / Code Section Requirement Proposed Deviation
: » \ % 2 STORIES 72 spaces
8 LANEﬁg@Eg a\\\\/@ (69,334 S.F.) 1 (78-345(d)(3), Additional Parking Max. 86 spaces 94 spaces 8 spaces
#COVERED A (120%)
/" DROP OFF

s 8' LANDSCAPE
/ BUFFER

TRACT "B”
FUTURE BIOTECH DISTRICT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A PARCEL OF LAND BEING A PORTION OF TRACT "B", ALTON PCD, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 118, PAGES 197 THROUGH
207,PUBLIC RECORDS OF PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA AND BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT "B"; THENCE SOUTH WEST ALONG THE

SOUTHEAST LINE OF SAID TRACT "B", A DISTANCE OF 1016.54 FEET; THENCE NORTH WEST, A

DISTANCE OF 298.07 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, SAID POINT BEING A POINT ON A CURVE CONCAVE TO THE
NORTHWEST (A RADIAL LINE THROUGH SAID POINT BEARS NORTH WEST , HAVING A RADIUS OF 372.00 FEET; THENCE
NORTHEASTERLY ALONG THE ARC OF SAID CURVE, THROUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF AND A DISTANCE OF 37.67 FEET TO
A POINT OF TANGENCY; THENCE NORTH EAST, A DISTANCE OF 316.30 FEET TO THE POINT OF CURVATURE OF A CURVE
CONCAVE TO THE NORTHWEST, HAVING A RADIUS OF 157.00 FEET; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG THE ARC OF SAID
CURVE, THROUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF A DISTANCE OF 246.62 FEET TO THE POINT OF TANGENCY; THENCE NORTH
WEST, A DISTANCE OF 417.47 FEET TO A POINT ON THE SOUTHEAST RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF PASTEUR BOULEVARD
(TRACT "S-3") , AS SHOWN ON SAID PLAT OF ALTON PCD; THENCE SOUTH WEST ALONG SAID SOUTHEAST

E

\ o ot RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE, A DISTANCE OF 423.71 FEET TO THE POINT OF CURVATURE OF A CURVE CONCAVE TO THE
\ SOUTHEAST, HAVING A RADIUS OF 50.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG THE ARC OF SAID CURVE AND SAID
' /TE 3 SOUTHEAST RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE, THROUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF A DISTANCE OF 46.36 FEET THE POINT OF REVERSE DESIGNED DEH
\ o/t # CURVATURE OF A CURVE CONCAVE TO THE NORTHWEST, HAVING A RADIUS OF 100.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTHERLY
5 W\ ALONG THE ARC OF SAID CURVE, THROUGH A CENTRAL ANGLE OF A DISTANCE OF 59.24 FEET TO A POINT OF BEGINNING. DRAWN MCR/RW
3 THE ABOVE DESCRIBED PARCELS OF LAND CONTAINS 6.569 ACRES OR 286,164 SQUARE FEET, MORE OR LESS. APPROVED DEH
Y JOB NUMBER 150206.06
% P A DATE 03-21-16
(¢ LEGEND REVISIONS 05-06-16
| 07-07-16
; o f (2 08-17-16
= # b UE: UTILITY EASEMENT
£ 2
2 (A SB: SETBACK
OS: OPEN SPACE

PGy

SW: CONCRETE SIDEWALK

F o i TYP: TYPICAL August 17, 2016 12:51:05 p.m.
\ e SWE: SIDEWALK EASEMENT 0 20" 40' 30’ 120" 160" Drawing: 150206.06 SP.DWG
e \ . i LME: LAKE MAINTENANCE EASEMENT R=372.00' . —
LMT: LAKE MAINTENANCE TRACT A=5°48'05"
AIPP: ART IN PUBLIC PLACES L=37.67'
LO GA 770/\/ MA p -¢- DECORATIVE STREET LIGHT 342' SETBACK FROM . I SHEET 2 OF 8
® PARKING LIGHT NEIGHBORHOOD © COTLEUR & HEARING. INC.
Not to Scale North RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT /

n 1 These drawings are the property of the architect and are

L] — not to be used for extensions or on other projects except

Sca | e x 1 — 40 by agreement in writing with the architect. Immediately
report any discrepancies to the architect.

(90" MIN.)
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ENTRANCE VIEW

3 . 1400 Centrepark Blvd, Suite 500
Clanty Pointe ALTO N West Palm Beach, FL 33401-7403 US L@A DALV
Tel 561.688.2111  Fax 561.697.8040

Specialized Memory C:rr'l.fw'ﬂg’ Neighborhoods

Our Difference is Clear PAI_M BEACH GARDENS/ FI_.
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